

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7 5 3 1 - 7 5 3 2 OF 2 0 0 1

A. SR I R A M A RAO

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ra m a k r i s h n a Pr a s a d, Adv.

Mr. B. Suyodhan, Adv.

Mr. G. Arun, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Ku m a r Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m, Adv.

Mr. K. Ra m Ku m a r ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bha r athi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Put up in the month of Jan u a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master